
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Yap - (363329) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.52 588 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:31.44 577 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:33.13 558 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:33.54 554 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:34.49 544 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:35.52 533 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.08 527 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.40 524 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.79 520 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.95 518 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:37.24 516 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:37.91 509 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:38.25 506 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:38.73 501 F 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

2:41.33 477 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:44.31 452 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

2:44.57 450 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:50.22 406  24/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:50.41 405 F 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.04 393  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.54 390 H 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.68 389 H 23/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.74 389  18/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1
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2:36.08 527 H 07/06/14 ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:30.52 588 F 18/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.95 518 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:33.13 558 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:33.54 554 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.40 524 F 12/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:35.52 533 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:41.33 477 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:31.44 577 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:37.91 509 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:34.49 544 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:37.24 516 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:44.57 450 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:38.25 506 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:36.79 520 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

2:38.73 501 F 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

2:44.31 452 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School TauntonDeane 1

2:50.41 405 F 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.54 390 H 19/06/10 BG South West Age Groups Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.68 389 H 23/05/10 Millfield Meet of Legends Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.74 389  18/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:50.22 406  24/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

2:52.04 393  20/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield TauntonDeane 1
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